60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6
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Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4514 DECKERS HéLeNE
4283 STORMS IMKE

4446 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE
4133 PRENEN SARAH

4062 GYOREEMMA

4088 PEETERS FIEN

Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4937 LATINIS NOOR

4065 DEKEERSMAECKER ANNABEL
4935 COOSEMANS LOTTE

4093 TYTGATIJOKE

5870 DAUGEHALEY

4100 JANSSENS NINA

Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4071 BUCHET ELONA

4448 VAN DER VELPEN STERRE
4791 GELEYN KAAT

4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
4063 TIRI LOUISE

4792 SMETS HAILEY

Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4447 TUERLINCKX ROSANNE
4069 SWINNEN Z0Oé

4159 GHEERAERT YARA
6010 BURY SOFIA

4066 VERHEYEN MILA

Pup Dames Uur=12:42

5296 BERGS LOUISE
4064 JANSSEN LIV
4130 SUETERS ANA
4449 NULENSJANA
4287 DEWINTER ELINE
4086 RINCKHOUT ELLY

Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4396 DECOSTER FINN
4913 ESSAADINOOR
4326 WAUTERS YANA
4068 MINNART ELISE
4067 DENDASJOLIUN
4938 HUBREGSEN ANOUK

LOOI

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
MOHA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
VAC
MOHA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

8,73

9,29

9,41

9,48

9,67
NG

9,44

9,50

9,52

9,54

9,75
NG

9,86
10,13
10,14
10,17
10,35
10,55

9,78
9,91
10,04
10,18
10,20

10,09
10,26
10,46
10,47
10,57
11,03

9,91
10,29
10,29
11,25
11,45

NG
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60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5
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Pup Dames Uur=12:42

4380 WINNEN LENA

4101 RULLESTIEN

4401 DUFRESNEGITTE
4131 CAUWENBERGHS CATO
4085 ELIAS FIEN

4891 OP DEBEECK BO

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

1080 VANGRUNDERBEECK MATS
1556 BELLEN AMAURY

142 CLAESSTIG

967 DHAOUADI AMIN

923 MAES MATHIEU

3228 MBARKI ABDESSALAM

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

251 VANSCHOONBEEK CAS
940 VAN EEPOEL FINN

27 VAN DUFFEL JENS
421 SMEETS ARNAUD

952 GOOSSENS ILIAS
1507 RUMMENS SIMON

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

1 BREUGELMANSJAN
942 VANSWEEVELT TOBIAS
971 RIJNDERS KASPER
919 VAES SAMUEL
935 VANDAMME ROBBE
958 CAERS MILO

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

938 DEVOSTOBIAS

924 EVERAERTS DAAN

249 SAENEN FERDE
1809 VANZEIR ROB

957 VAN HOVE MATHIAS
1334 TRUYERS ARJEN

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

946 BOON JONAS
949 FAMENT QUINN
943 ROTTIERS BENNE
1691 VAN HAUTETHIS

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ACKO
TACT
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
RFCL

LOOI
ROBA
SACN
BERT
ROBA
RCT

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
LOOI

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

10,34
10,91
11,71
12,19
NG
NG

8,97
9,02
9,11
9,14
9,22
9,32

9,26
9,47
9,47
9,48
9,54
9,61

9,58
9,59
9,66
9,98
10,00
10,00

9,90
10,25
10,31
10,50
10,69
10,73

10,25
10,69
10,90
11,07
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10
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Reeks:6
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4

1725 DUFRESNE KWINTEN

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

508 D'HELFT NOAH

1337 DEWILDEJARNE
941 BAUWENS FINN
1142 ARTOOS BENT

1789 VAN MIERLO MATHUS

Pup Heren Uur=13:06

947 SCHOOLMEESTERS LUKA
220 VERELSTLEON

1291 BEHAEGHEL JONAS
2223 BERGEN LANDER

9975 RENIERSJULES

Pup Dames Uur=14:10

4283 STORMS IMKE
4514 DECKERS HéLeNE
4446 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE
4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
4133 PRENEN SARAH
4093 TYTGATJOKE

4065 DE KEERSMAECKER ANNABEL
4396 DECOSTER FINN
4071 BUCHET ELONA
4064 JANSSEN LIV

4066 VERHEYEN MILA
4937 LATINIS NOOR
4130 SUETERS ANA

5296 BERGS LOUISE
4068 MINNART ELISE
4935 COOSEMANS LOTTE
4913 ESSAADI NOOR
4069 SWINNEN Z0Oé
4449 NULENSJANA
4287 DEWINTER ELINE
4067 DENDASIJOLUN
4101 RULLESTIEN

4401 DUFRESNEGITTE
4791 GELEYN KAAT

4100 JANSSENS NINA

Pup Heren Uur=14:47

1 BREUGELMANSJAN
947 SCHOOLMEESTERS LUKA
3228 MBARKI ABDESSALAM
249 SAENEN FERDE

ROBA

AVZK

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA

ROBA
AVZK
ROBA
ROBA
N.A.

ROBA
LOOI

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
RFCL
LOOI

11,14

9,59

9,83
10,04
10,76
11,09

9,11
9,39
10,29
10,38
10,73

4.02m
3.81m
3.72m
3.62m
3.62m
3.60m
3.54m
3.40m
3.29m
3.21m
3.10m
3.02m
2.94m
2.91m
2.84m
2.84m
2.84m
2.81m
2.76m
2.69m
2.69m
2.64m
2.12m
NG
NG

37.82m
33.87m
32.92m
30.98m
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1000 meter

Reeks:1
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Reeks:2
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142 CLAESSTIG

421 SMEETS ARNAUD
941 BAUWENS FINN
1334 TRUYERS ARJEN

967 DHAOUADI AMIN
952 GOOSSENS ILIAS
971 RIJNDERS KASPER
958 CAERSMILO

919 VAES SAMUEL

923 MAES MATHIEU
957 VAN HOVE MATHIAS
2223 BERGEN LANDER
938 DEVOSTOBIAS
1725 DUFRESNE KWINTEN
942 VANSWEEVELT TOBIAS
943 ROTTIERS BENNE
1809 VANZEIR ROB

924 EVERAERTS DAAN
940 VAN EEPOEL FINN
946 BOON JONAS

1507 RUMMENS SIMON
251 VANSCHOONBEEK CAS
1691 VAN HAUTE THIS
949 FAMENT QUINN

Pup Dames Uur=14:51

3980 OOMS MA&YS

4081 VANSTECHELMAN KATO
3478 HUYBRECHTS JANA
4093 TYTGATIJOKE

5611 NASDYSAMIA
4937 LATINIS NOOR
4071 BUCHETELONA
4091 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
4935 COOSEMANS LOTTE
4283 STORMS IMKE
3357 DEGHEELESILKE
4088 PEETERSFIEN

Pup Dames Uur=14:51

4062 GYOREEMMA

4447 TUERLINCKX ROSANNE
4449 NULENSJANA

3859 SCHARRE FEMKE
4133 PRENEN SARAH

4066 VERHEYEN MILA

4287 DEWINTER ELINE
4326 WAUTERS YANA

4913 ESSAADINOOR

4938 HUBREGSEN ANOUK

ACHL
BERT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
LOOI
ROBA
ROBA

GRIM
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
RFCL
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ZA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

29.82m
28.71m
27.00m
24.83m
24.20m
24.14m
24.03m
23.79m
23.51m
22.39m
22.17m
21.96m
21.79m
21.35m
20.63m
20.28m
19.68m
19.49m
19.43m
18.40m
18.30m
17.12m
13.62m
12.00m

3'24.66
3'28.03
3'31.84
3'34.57
3'34.66
3'37.60
3'43.28
3'46.23
3'47.54
3'48.23
NG
NG

3'50.85
3'52.26
3'52.30
3'55.79
4'01.27
4'03.04
4'06.74
4'27.32
NG
NG
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4159
4100

GHEERAERT YARA
JANSSENS NINA

1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:51

Reeks:3

4396
3201
4130
5870
6010
4068
4401
4131
4063
4101
4891
4086
4085

O 0 NOULL B WN -

DE COSTER FINN
SEGERS JULIE
SUETERS ANA
DAUGE HALEY
BURY SOFIA
MINNART ELISE
DUFRESNE GITTE
CAUWENBERGHS CATO
TIRI LOUISE
RULLESTIEN

OP DEBEECK BO
RINCKHOUT ELLY
ELIAS FIEN

1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:1
142
249
1
707
938
421
971
935
3228
1507
27
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=
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CLAES STIG

SAENEN FERDE
BREUGELMANS JAN
DE VLAMINCK LENNON
DE VOS TOBIAS
SMEETS ARNAUD
RIJNDERS KASPER
VANDAMME ROBBE
MBARKI ABDESSALAM
RUMMENS SIMON
VAN DUFFEL JENS

1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:2
958
923
251
940
924
949
919

1725
942

1691
967
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CAERS MILO

MAES MATHIEU
VANSCHOONBEEK CAS
VAN EEPOEL FINN
EVERAERTS DAAN
FAMENT QUINN

VAES SAMUEL
DUFRESNE KWINTEN
VANSWEEVELT TOBIAS
VAN HAUTE THUIJS
DHAOUADI AMIN

1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:3
1 1337
2 2223
3 941

DE WILDE JARNE
BERGEN LANDER
BAUWENS FINN

VAC
ROBA

ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
MOHA
MOHA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ACHL
LOOI
DCLA
VITA
ROBA
BERT
ROBA
ROBA
RFCL
RCT
SACN

ROBA
ROBA
LOOI

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

NG
NG

3'46.68
4'02.42
4'03.30
4'06.39
4'17.47
4'22.14
4'24 .43
4'51.25
4'54.40
NG
NG
NG
NG

3'19.09
3'27.75
3'29.96
3'29.99
3'39.08
3'39.42
3'43.23
3'43.26
3'47.54
3'51.20
3'53.15

3'37.47
3'53.71
3'53.77
3'58.21
3'59.13
4'00.51
4'04.32
4'06.71
4'17.54
4'21.75
NG

3'40.20
3'43.09
3'46.32
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80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5
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1291 BEHAEGHEL JONAS
947 SCHOOLMEESTERS LUKA
1142 ARTOOS BENT

1080 VANGRUNDERBEECK MATS

1556 BELLEN AMAURY
1809 VANZEIR ROB
943 ROTTIERS BENNE
946 BOON JONAS
508 D'HELFT NOAH

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7371 MEURIS HANNE
7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
7392 SMETS ANNELINE
7620 DECAT NELE

7874 BAUWENS MALENA
7423 HUENAERTS LOTTE

Min Dames Uur=15:25

8045 HOMBROUX LENA

8000 VAN MIERLO CHARLOTTE
7749 MORIAU ELINE

7873 BAUWENS GLORIA

7403 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ESMEE

7536 DEPRAETERE LAURE

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7827 LUBULANORAH
7412 CUPPENSJANNE
7648 NELIS AMBER
7420 WITTERS KAAT
7377 PEETERS BIKHA
7529 VAN LOO NORE

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7647 PAESMANS ANNA
7372 BAKELANTS KATHO
7391 VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA
7395 ALENJOLENTE

7748 VERBRUGGEN EVY
7374 VANDENBERGHE LAINY

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7379 WITTEVROUW MAYA
7956 JONCKERS SARI
7421 WITTERS ROOS
7393 VERBISTGITTE

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ACKO
TACT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
AVZK

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA

RCT
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

3'49.06
3'50.88
3'50.96
4'06.41
4'07.75
4'11.14
4'19.99
4'29.98
NG

11,39
11,43
11,45
11,69
11,70
11,86

11,37
11,82
11,99
12,02
12,16
12,67

11,96
12,00
12,38
12,39
12,51
12,85

11,67
12,30
12,52
12,62
12,81
13,30

13,16
13,29
13,41
13,50

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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80 meter
Reeks:6

80 meter
Reeks:7

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

a
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7959 RUFFATO CLARA
8043 JACOBSJOKE

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7373 VANDEPLAS AMBER
7397 DISCARTIJILL

7401 NAGELS SUZANNE
7957 DENDAS LIENE
7378 SANT TAMARA
7376 FAYED YARA

Min Dames Uur=15:25

7938 DEBAETS FRéDéERIQUE
7980 MORREN ANNA

7537 CUYLEELISE

7599 RENIERS LIESE

8025 MILIS ALESSIA

7407 DEROECK NINA

Min Heren Uur=15:53

4647 VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
4216 NYSLORENZO

4646 VAN HERREWEGHE MARTY
4214 SMEETS LOUIS

4695 VERTOMMEN STAN

5982 LAIJULIEN

Min Heren Uur=15:53

4916 DEROYRUBEN

4780 VERMAUT LARS

6456 ROUYET GILLES

4933 VERTONGEN SENNE
4004 BOS SIEBE

4677 DEKEERSMAECKER KLAAS

Min Heren Uur=15:53

4175 STEURBAUT VINCENT
3989 DEVALCK LARS
4396 GIJBELSTUUR

5342 ESSAADI NOA

4679 VAESJACOB

3972 DEVOS WARD

Min Heren Uur=15:53

4868 CRISPEYNIJEF
4942 VANDE VELDE BRUNO

ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
RCT
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
ROBA

EA
BERT
EA
BERT
ROBA
OSGA

ACBR
OEH
RCB
RCT
ACHL
ROBA

ACKO
AVZK
AVT
ROBA
ROBA
ACHL

ROBA
RCT

13,66
13,73

13,57
14,06
14,35
14,40
14,59

NG

12,15
12,19
12,45
12,65
12,74
13,26

10,21
10,28
10,54
10,73
11,14
11,43

10,75
11,22
11,29
11,43
11,64
11,95

11,49
11,61
11,65
11,89
12,13
12,52

11,69
11,89
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80 meter
Reeks:5
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4893 SCHOUTEDEN ROEL
5250 APPAH CARLO
4691 CAERS SENNE
4047 DEHAES STAF

Min Heren Uur=15:53

4171 HUYBRECHTSJELLE
4045 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
4397 GIBELSJUUL

5229 SOMEITHIBAUT-12
4614 OOMS MATHIS

4801 SMEYERS ARNE

Min Dames Uur=17:05

7392 SMETS ANNELINE
7371 MEURIS HANNE
7402 NAGELS JOSKE

7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
7377 PEETERS BIKHA

7403 DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ESMEE

8000 VAN MIERLO CHARLOTTE
7648 NELIS AMBER

7529 VAN LOO NORE

7420 WITTERS KAAT

7391 VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA
7374 VANDENBERGHE LAINY
7395 ALENJOLENTE

7379 WITTEVROUW MAYA
7421 WITTERS ROOS

8025 MILIS ALESSIA

8346 VANSTECHELMAN AMBER

7393 VERBISTGITTE
8321 COUWENBERGH SAM
8043 JACOBS JOKE
7956 JONCKERS SARI
7401 NAGELS SUZANNE
7959 RUFFATO CLARA
7397 DISCARTIJILL

7378 SANT TAMARA
7957 DENDAS LIENE
7373 VANDEPLAS AMBER
7376 FAYED YARA

speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=17:34

Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5

4720 COENEN KOBE
4216 NYSLORENZO
4214 SMEETS LOUIS
5294 VAN MIERLO LOUIS
4396 GIJBELS TUUR

LOOI

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA

ACKO
DCLA
AVT

ROBA
GRIM
ACHL

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
BERT
BERT
ROBA
AVT

11,97
12,03
12,25
13,60

11,80
12,62
13,04
13,97

NG

NG

4.58m
4.40m
4.01lm
3.98m
3.84m
3.83m
3.83m
3.66m
3.63m
3.62m
3.56m
3.29m
3.22m
3.10m
3.04m
3.02m
3.01m
2.97m
2.96m
2.96m
2.94m
2.91m
2.91m
2.75m
2.68m
2.49m
NG
NG

36.15m
34.21m
31.99m
30.26m
29.00m
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

5982
4004
4045
4175
4343
4851
3972
4933
4695
6456
4691
4679
4677
5342
4047
4171
4893
4801

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
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verspringen

Reeks:1

7412
7372
8065
8045
7377
7874
7648
7529
8000
7371
8321
7873
7966
7620
7392
8025
7421
7373
7407
7395
7599
7391
7420
7402
7401

LAIJULIEN

BOS SIEBE
COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
STEURBAUT VINCENT
CALEMI MYLO

VAN ROMPAEY THIAS
DEVOS WARD
VERTONGEN SENNE
VERTOMMEN STAN
ROUYET GILLES

CAERS SENNE

VAES JACOB

DE KEERSMAECKER KLAAS
ES SAADI NOA

DE HAES STAF
HUYBRECHTS JELLE
SCHOUTEDEN ROEL
SMEYERS ARNE

Min Dames Uur=18:40

CUPPENS JANNE
BAKELANTS KATHO
VAN VLASLAER BO
HOMBROUX LENA
PEETERS BIKHA
BAUWENS MALENA
NELIS AMBER

VAN LOO NORE

VAN MIERLO CHARLOTTE
MEURIS HANNE
COUWENBERGH SAM
BAUWENS GLORIA
SOETAERTS LOTTE

DE CAT NELE

SMETS ANNELINE
MILIS ALESSIA
WITTERS ROOS
VANDEPLAS AMBER
DE ROECK NINA
ALEN JOLENTE
RENIERS LIESE

VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA
WITTERS KAAT
NAGELS JOSKE
NAGELS SUZANNE

Min Heren Uur=18:45

4216
4647
4214

NYS LORENZO
VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
SMEETS LOUIS

OSGA
ACHL
DCLA
ACKO
LOOI
ROBA
ACHL
RCT
ROBA
RCB
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ACKO
LOOI
ACHL

RCT
ROBA
LOOI
DCLA
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

BERT
EA
BERT

28.74m
27.10m
26.40m
25.98m
25.04m
23.19m
22.60m
22.52m
20.60m
19.35m
18.23m
18.19m
18.01m
17.00m
16.60m
15.31m
10.55m
NG

25.38m
24.07m
21.58m
20.78m
18.53m
17.97m
16.31m
16.13m
15.96m
15.56m
14.79m
14.70m
12.85m
12.54m
11.77m
10.76m
10.67m
10.56m
9.84m

9.32m

9.00m

8.86m

8.21m

7.57m

6.87m

5.30m
5.12m
4.84m
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300 meter
Reeks:1

300 meter
Reeks:2

300 meter
Reeks:3

300 meter
Reeks:4

O 00N O U B~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

A W N R A WON - A WON -

A WON -

4916 DEROYRUBEN
4004 BOSSIEBE

4720 COENEN KOBE
4780 VERMAUT LARS
4695 VERTOMMEN STAN
5112 CROESJORAN
4933 VERTONGEN SENNE
4960 WILLEMS MATHIS
4396 GIJBELSTUUR
3989 DEVALCK LARS
4942 VANDE VELDE BRUNO
5982 LAIJULIEN

3972 DEVOS WARD
4679 VAESJACOB

5250 APPAH CARLO
5342 ESSAADI NOA
4677 DEKEERSMAECKER KLAAS
4868 CRISPEYNIJEF
4047 DEHAES STAF
4397 GIJBELSJUUL
4893 SCHOUTEDEN ROEL
4691 CAERS SENNE
5294 VAN MIERLO LOUIS

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7392 SMETS ANNELINE
7423 HUENAERTS LOTTE
7370 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
7372 BAKELANTS KATHO

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7749 MORIAU ELINE

7874 BAUWENS MALENA
7536 DEPRAETERE LAURE
8000 VAN MIERLO CHARLOTTE

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7402 NAGELSJOSKE
7966 SOETAERTS LOTTE
7529 VAN LOO NORE
7377 PEETERS BIKHA

Min Dames Uur=18:48

8045 HOMBROUX LENA
7647 PAESMANS ANNA
7748 VERBRUGGEN EVY
7410 PEETERS NOOR

ACBR
ACHL
ROBA
OEH
ROBA
RCT
RCT
ROBA
AVT
AVZK
RCT
OSGA
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
AVT
LOOI
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

4.79m
4.67m
4.62m
4.46m
4.42m
4.26m
4.17m
4.17m
4.15m
4.11m
4.04m
3.98m
3.82m
3.80m
3.78m
3.75m
3.61m
3.48m
3.46m
3.44m
3.41m
3.16m
NG

46,04
46,85
47,65
50,23

48,71
49,24
50,34
51,28

49,14
51,08
52,52
52,89

47,74
49,33
50,70
50,83

N 00 00 00 N 00 00N 00 0000 NN SNSNNOONNSNNYNOV
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300 meter
Reeks:5

300 meter
Reeks:6

300 meter
Reeks:7

300 meter
Reeks:8

300 meter
Reeks:1

300 meter
Reeks:2

300 meter
Reeks:3

300 meter
Reeks:4

“u b W N B

A WON - A WON -

A W N R

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7873 BAUWENS GLORIA
7395 ALENJOLENTE
7648 NELIS AMBER

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7980 MORREN ANNA

7537 CUYLEELISE

8346 VANSTECHELMAN AMBER
8025 MILIS ALESSIA

7407 DEROECK NINA

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7393 VERBIST GITTE

7391 VAN BRUSSELEN RANZA
8321 COUWENBERGH SAM
7373 VANDEPLAS AMBER

Min Dames Uur=18:48

7938 DEBAETS FRéDéERIQUE
8372 TORBEYNS STERRE
7379 WITTEVROUW MAYA
7956 JONCKERS SARI

Min Heren Uur=19:06

4647 VAN HERREWEGHE LOUIS
5982 LAIJULIEN

4214 SMEETS LOUIS

4695 VERTOMMEN STAN

Min Heren Uur=19:06
6456 ROUYET GILLES
4396 GIJBELSTUUR
4720 COENEN KOBE
4475 SPITSTIMO

Min Heren Uur=19:06
4004 BOSSIEBE
5294 VAN MIERLO LOUIS
3972 DEVOS WARD
5252 NANGE GABRIEL

Min Heren Uur=19:06

4216 NYSLORENZO

RCT
ROBA
ROBA

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA

EA
OSGA
BERT
ROBA

RCB
AVT
ROBA
OEH

ACHL
ROBA
ACHL
ACKO

BERT

50,54
51,39
51,65

49,47
50,91
51,74
52,73
57,13

52,72
53,12
56,94

NG

49,51
51,95
53,58
53,72

40,93
44,30
44,66
46,85

44,76
45,80
46,66
48,54

48,02

49,22

49,71
NG

42,09

N NN o 00 00 00 N NN N 00 N 00 (e <]

00 N N

N 00 N 0



300 meter
Reeks:5

300 meter
Reeks:6

300 meter
Reeks:7

w

A WON -

4893 SCHOUTEDEN ROEL
4868 CRISPEYN JEF
5250 APPAH CARLO
4933 VERTONGEN SENNE

Min Heren Uur=19:06

5112 CROESJORAN

4851 VAN ROMPAEY THIAS
4691 CAERS SENNE

4801 SMEYERS ARNE

Min Heren Uur=19:06

4916 DEROYRUBEN
5342 ESSAADI NOA
4047 DEHAES STAF
4614 OOMS MATHIS

Min Heren Uur=19:06

5237 LOISEAU GAUTHIER
4045 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
4679 VAESJACOB

4397 GIBELSJUUL

LOOI
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ACHL

ACBR
ROBA
DCLA
GRIM

OEH
DCLA
ROBA
AVT

48,93

49,62

52,59
NG

46,16
47,86
53,65

NG

45,39

48,96

53,56
NG

46,44
49,90
50,50
54,09

00 N NN N 00 00N 00 00 00 00

00 00 N



